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Amount B -Odrer Credits : Transportation charges
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AmountE-PO/WOvalue:
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I
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NIUpto 20k l00k Upto 20k Above 20k

PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for apprwal for credit to supplier

Date:

Firm/Company

Sl no

Amou D (D-A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the srpplier:

Quanlity received as per PO A O

Remarks

Approved by

Iarne:

5ign

Date

Approval limit

Noles: l. Ill case smount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare IV for debit or credit.
2. This sct Sould only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
v"ith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional doqrmeots like weighment slips, RMC batch reporu, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, ac. 4. In Amount A exclude transpo4 Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

2

B 5 This rcport must reach Ho within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager

)1

PO.A O No.

.Mount A - Bills total @xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

i 
<fe n e'ceqq r€ftived I Short received ! Part received

Purchase Officer

^t'1tM



ffi
SHUBHAM ENTERPRISES

# 5-2-2821301 ,3rd Floor, Mahavir Complex, Hyderbasti, R.P Road, Secunderabad-S00 003. T.S

E-mail : shubhamenlpl 999 @yahoo.co.uk

TAX INVOICEGSTIN :36A FS6374J1ZC Ph: (O) :66318150
:66568151
: 2930815'l

p.o. No.85182/'169427 g"1" 7-Feb-22

D.C. No..BY MAIL OaleT-Feb-2z

vehicle No. . TS08UB21g+-way Bill 16.1914 3357 8946

sEt2l -22t2257 7 -F eb-22Date :lnvoice No. :

No

State Code : 36

Reverse Charge (Y/N) :

Stale : Telangana

54-187 t3&4, ND FLOOR,
MG ROAD , SECUNDERABAD . 5OOOO3
SECUNDERABAD
State: Telangana(36)

GSTIN No.: 36ACQFS2044C127

Bill to Party :
5-4-187 l 3& 4, ND FLOOR,
IV1G ROAD . SECUNDERABAD.5OOOO3
SECUNDERABAD
State. Telangana(36)

GSTIN No.: 364CQFS2044C 127

Ship to Party LLP

HSN
CODE

QUANTIry
Ps.

RATE
Rs. Ps

AMOUNT
Rs.DESCRIPTION

9.

29.
12.

697 .

11.
46.

l
5

0
0
0

(3 Dt: 'l?.o J
U' &la:.{12 -

0q

.4(

No:

n; t

2 25SB SUDHAKAR 25MM X I.5MM PVC T}END
J 25SJ SUDHAKAR 25MM PVC J.BOX./
{ 6MMETAL BOl/. J ,
5 2 PAIR TEt . wlRF, -/'
6 7I2O SERVICE WIRE/
7 EM METAL BOX v/'

lndian Rupees One Lakh Seventeen Thousand Four
Despatched Through :

Destination :

IN IVARD

(
lnw::rd No:

Sign:

r)t:

CCST TAX 9 I'l"

SGST 'tAX 9%
ROUNDED

:]UI..{MI-I .;,i LES LLP

ff.ecerved R!:

J9t 7,t00

l9 t ?.100

8538r 0r
854{.199

8s44609
85J8l0l

ndred Ni

t.0tllt.00 \
I 60{t.0lr \(}

100.0r) \os
l0 ( ()ll.
t.00ll \tt.Tt:
30.00 \os

ety Only
I,I7,J90.(X)

99.561t.()r)

s.96t.rl
8.961. t1

(-)0.21

9..1tto. ( x )

l: - ll() rr
l6.lllIt.0r,
(r.t)l{1.{llt

17.{}(}{l.lllr
t.3tto.(x,

Honepvell norisvs"
rHE POrtlER Of COIXECIE IPIPES AND FITTINGS ceia .r. .r*x6 l.oxouf ,'E

mxx,xor trDrs t.rfi l|,

2.lnlercsl24o/o p.a. will be applicable afier due date.
3. Subject to Secunderabad Jurisdiction.
4. Cheque return Charges Rs. SOO/-
5. Bank Details : PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, Account No.

E.&O.E. FOT SHUBHAM ENT RISES
1 . Goods once sold will not be taken back

IFS Code
36310016000000.t 3
PUNB0363t00

PAN No. : AELFS6374J

\(RN NO:

SUDHAKAR



\
Purchase Order

\,rg.trl t s: O9-O2-2O22 t t :36:52

[|ffiflilItilil[Il
c

From Company : Summlt Sales LLP
5-4-187l3&4,II nd fl oor, MG Road, Secunderabad-500003.

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2O44CLZ7

37.@7.22 4t5?t77

Supplier Details

rShubham Enterprises
I

5-2 -288/D, Hyderbasti, R. P. Road,Lane Opp.Arya Samaj,sec-bad-500 003

6656.8151..

Doc No

Doc Date 04-02-2022

NIL

3r-01-2022

169427

GSTIN 36AELFS5374'1ZC

040-663 t8 t50/23468151 9849153774

Quote l{o

Kind Attn : viral.

Purchase Order for the Supply of foliolving Items.

4

5

7t

Amount

00 35,789.40

1

Item Name

| - conducting - PVC Pipe - 1In x 1.2 mm -

4500 - Electrical - conducting - PVC bend - othet - nos

4?77 - Elefltncdl - conducting - Junction Box - 25mm - nos

4617 - Electrical - other - Metal box - Sway - nos

4616 - Electricnl - other - Metal box - 6way - nos

4708 - Electrical - wires 'Telephone wire - 2pair - bundles

4782 - Electrical - wlres - A1 servlce wlre - 7/20 - mts

20,893.08

order value " ' rl, Aa7 'aa

8151.65 50.00

Qtv
400.00 1

2

3

00

00600

30 00

00040

59.02

18.76

00

42.00

7,0059

17.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

00

400681

L,6

t9,824

8,224.60

20,060.00

00

.00

.00

0

0

0

8

8

1

1

00

00 00

6
10.00

001,000
0.00 81

Total
t OnlY

GST

Four Hundred Eiq htY Seven and Pa ise Ei htY Eiqh

RuPees ne Lakh(s) Seventee

Terms and conditions :-

Specificatton f Al items strall be of Sudhkhar brand

Payment Tems Afler Delivery & Production of bill

Trx GST included in above Pice'

Delivery DstB Next day

Delivery Loc'tion Summit Housing LLP

Cherlapaly'Behind Krng6ton PG college' Hyderabad

Phone 9618244'133'Hamendra

Pemlity For L€laY Nil

Thnsporttlion lncluded in the above price

Warrarty Nll

Advance Pai!

Olhet Terms

ComPletion D# Nil

lrea3umEnt Nil

S€cuirty Nil

For Surtrr[ Sati llP

Authorit€d SignttorY

Nll

H:ttr'EB: il?l::l?,;l#Ji;l'fi::"Jiins 
to quaritv and specincations Pavment as per aduar receipt or

Ac.epted the above Teftrs And Condlttons

Fot Stub,.'t' E,Ltlttbl5

Quote Date

supptiripe

85182

Supply

_ _, -_ +-
Rate Dis

1 4778
nos

1,000. 50.00

so.oo 
i

_t



\''eaor o:
' Romarxs

Pu hase o rder
09-02-2A22 I I :36:52

Prices shali remain fixed(Subiect to change in GST) for a period oI,l monlhs

Otigin l I c\lk. Copy / Pu..het oit.co

A€.epted the 
'bove 

Terms And condlSon5

aor Sar,bt,]l, E"'r9rl'!6
For srrr,t't Stbs tlP

Aurhoris€d signatory



isition Form

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

tnonp^ny
SSLLP Date: 31.o1.2022

Site & Phasc ; SSHLP Time ; l0:00

Supplier Req.No. 169427

Material req[ired before date t0.01 .2022 ID No 7s sZb
N
o

Description Size Quantity Units
Inward No Date

I
Pipe l"l.2mm 400 Nos

Bends l.5mm t 00u Nos

3
Junction Box 25mm 600 Nos

.+
8 30 NosMetal box o<$v
6iv{etal box

U

90mtrs l0 Bundle
6

Telephone wire 2pair

7 t20 r 000 Mtrs,7 Al Service wire

Remarks: For Stock Replenishing Purpose

Approved byPrepared Bv N.Vanajakshi

0231.01 ..202? Sign. & DateSign.& Date

Name:


